Gen4 Shoebox Fixture
Rev: 5/20/2020425.430.4555 | sales@aleddra.com | www.aleddra.com
A    LEDDRA
Features
▪ Energy-efficient and cost-effective replacement for
existing parking lot lighting luminaire
▪ Stylish design yields less wind drag, protective cover
on the back prevents bird from nesting
▪ Light Distribution: Type III
▪ Surge protection
▪ Photocell and motion senor optional
▪ 5-pin NEMA receptacle built-in
▪ IP65 wet location
Ordering Information
Product #
ASB-PLQ507-W050-P-B2-L1-Y(5000K)
ASB-PLQ507-W075-P-B2-L1-Y(5000K)
ASB-PLQ565-W100-P-B2-L2-Y(5000K)
ASB-PLQ565-W150-P-B2-L2-Y(5000K)
ASB-PLQ785-W200-P-B2-L2-Y(5000K)
ASB-PLQ785-W300-P-B2-L2-Y(5000K)
Wattage
50W
75W
100W